Position

Customer Service Manager

Utility Supervisor

Utility Service Field Tech Il

Utility Service Field Tech Il

Utility Service Rep I

Utility Service Rep Il

Utility Service Rep Il

Utility Service Rep Il

Utility Service Rep Il

Temp-Utility Supervisor

Temp-Utility Service Rep |

Temp-Utility Service Rep |

Temp-Utility Service Rep |

Temp-Utility Service Rep |

Other Positions Held City

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

Wt - Water Customer
Services

Wt - Water Customer
Services

Wt - Water Customer
Services

Wt - Water Customer
Services

Wt - Water Customer
Services

Wt - Water Customer
Services

Wt - Water Customer
Services

Wt - Water Customer
Services

Wt - Water Customer
Services

Wt - Water Customer
Services

Wt - Water Customer
Services

Wt - Water Customer
Services

Wt - Water Customer
Services

Wt - Water Customer
Services

Total Wages

$75,059

$68,504

$66,453

$56,043

$52,266

$51,586

$50,764

$48,830

$39,643

$34,466

$22,551

$21,087

$18,401

$13,782

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,5

$26,1

66

59

$31,348

$9.5

$16,7

35

17

$16,332

$16,968

$25,2

59

$29,964

$0

$0

$3,484

$0

$0



